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Fatima Binta Wesson

Director Information

Title Mrs

Name Fatima Binta Wesson
Postcode SE1 7JB

Date of birth June 1978

Total current 2

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name
HOME FOR GOOD
HONEYROCK LIMITED

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

THE LAMBETH TRUST
WEBELIEVA LIMITED
LOVEBROWN LIMITED
WESSON HOLDINGS LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number
09060425
12404770

Number

07884895
11008389
06505833
05477844

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed
Non-Trading

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
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912782883

912782883
Romero House 55 Westminster
Bridge Road

London

England

British

App. Date Res. Date Position

05/07/2022
15/01/2020

App. Date
26/09/2022
11/10/2017
15/02/2008
10/06/2005

Res. Date
31/12/2023

Director
Director

Position
Director
Director
Director
Company
Secretary



